BETTER BUFFER
MANAGEMENT
DATA SPECIFICATION SHEET
INLINE BUFFER
FORMULATION (IBF)
SYSTEMS
Buffer management in the biopharmaceutical industry has
been a steady state for decades, without much in the way of

high-performance of your equipment – and
production continuity.
Ensure trouble-free operation of your equipment for
years with a maintenance plan created to meet your
specific needs.
Whatever your requirements, we work with you to
configure the right plan, schedule, and pricing.
We offer an extendable 1-year warranty, service
contracts and a personalized level of service for peace
of mind and timely support when you need it.
Parts and Consumables
Maintenance
ORDERING INFORMATION
System hardware and accessories
Equipment Specification
MOTIV 310 IBF-310
MOTIV 312 IBF-312
MOTIV 325 IBF-325
MOTIV 350 IBF-350
MOTIV 510 IBF-510
MOTIV 512 IBF-512
MOTIV 525 IBF-525
MOTIV 550 IBF-550
MOTIVplus IBF-[# pumps][L/h]+
AUTOMATION HARDWARE SPECIFICATIONS
Equipment Specification
PLC vendor Rockwell/Allen Bradley